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NET COST/SURPLUS OF DEVELOPING AN APPRENTICE YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3

A-(B+C)

RETAILER INCOME FROM AN APPRENTICE YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3

Labour rate per hour

Weeks available to work (after training & annual Leave)

Hours per working week

Working hours available from the apprentice/year

Apprentice hours sold (%)

Apprentice hours sold/week

Sold hours/annum

Total income from an apprentice (A)

INVESTMENT IN DEVELOPING AN APPRENTICE YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3

Hourly wage

Weekly wage

Total apprentice pay (B)

No. Training blocks in Year

Accommodation Fee/night

Number of Nights/week

Total accommodation/Year (C)

Total Return


	Text1: 90
	Text2: 38
	Text3: 40
	Text4: 1520
	Text5: 30
	Text6: 12
	Text7: 456
	Text8: 41040
	Text9: 100
	Text10: 39
	Text11: 40
	Text12: 1560
	Text13: 50
	Text14: 20
	Text15: 780
	Text16: 78000
	Text17: 100
	Text18: 40
	Text19: 40
	Text20: 1600
	Text21: 70
	Text22: 28
	Text23: 1120
	Text24: 112000
	Text25: 7.55
	Text28: 7
	Text29: 128
	Text27: 15704
	Text26: 302
	Text31: 4480
	Text30: 5
	Text38: 3840
	Text37: 5
	Text36: 128
	Text35: 6
	Text34: 20800
	Text33: 400
	Text32: 10
	Text39: 8
	Text40: 320
	Text42: 5
	Text43: 128
	Text41: 16640
	Text44: 5
	Text46: 20856
	Text47: 53360
	Text48: 92160
	Text45: 3200
	Text49: 166376


